Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

FOUR SEASONS HALLMARK

FOUR SEASONS IMPERIAL ROSE

FOUR SEASONS JEWEL IN THE CROWN

OKZANAS BEEN THERE DUN THAT

OKZANAS STRIKERS AMBER GLO

Equine Registry

DoB

31-Oct-2002

14-Dec-2003

01-Mar-2005

16-Nov-2006

12-Nov-2009

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Gelding

Mare

Reg
4467
5256
6129
7507

9357

FOUR SEASONS EMPIRE ROSE (1999)

Sire Damsire

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS AMAZING REMARBINGWOODS MR PRESIDENT
LONGWOODS MR PRESIDENT LONGWOODS MR PRESIDENT
BLUEGABLES FIGURE DE STAR BUCK LONGWOODS MR PRESIDENT
LITTLEWOODS PREMIER DUN 4 FUN LONGWOODS MR PRESIDENT

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS STRIKING REMARBNGWOODS MR PRESIDENT
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