Name	DoB	Sex	Reg	Sire	Damsire
FOUR SEASONS HALLMARK	31-Oct-2002	Stallion	4467	BLUEGABLES ROWDYS AMAZING REM	ARMINGWOODS MR PRESIDENT
FOUR SEASONS IMPERIAL ROSE	14-Dec-2003	Mare	5256	LONGWOODS MR PRESIDENT	LONGWOODS MR PRESIDENT
FOUR SEASONS JEWEL IN THE CROWN	01-Mar-2005	Mare	6129	BLUEGABLES FIGURE DE STAR BUCK	LONGWOODS MR PRESIDENT
OKZANAS BEEN THERE DUN THAT	16-Nov-2006	Gelding	7507	LITTLEWOODS PREMIER DUN 4 FUN	LONGWOODS MR PRESIDENT
OKZANAS STRIKERS AMBER GLO	12-Nov-2009	Mare	9357	BLUEGABLES ROWDYS STRIKING REM	ARBINGWOODS MR PRESIDENT

Equine Registry Page 1 https://equineregistry.net